Typical applications
Offers real-time on-line monitoring of
machine vibration for:
l	Compressors
l	Engines
l	Pumps
l	Fan, blowers
Model 8590

page 4 Datasheet_8590_Vibration_Transmitter_0411_Rev1
Use the table below to select the unique specification of your 8590 Vibration Transmitter.
Type Code
Vibration transmitter 8590B
Full Scale Code
1 ips (25 mm/s) pk 121
0.5 ips (12.7 mm/s) pk 122
2.0 ips (50 mm/s ) pk 123
5.0 ips (125 mm/s) pk 124
3.0 ips (75 mm/s) pk 132
1 ips (25 mm/s) rms 151
0.5 ips (12.7 mm/s) rms 152
2.0 ips (50 mm/s) rms 153
5.0 ips (125 mm/s) rms 154
3.0 ips (75 mm/s) rms 162
Mounting Code
Integral 1/4” NPT 0
Integral 1/2” NPT 1
3/8 - 24 UNF x 1/2” 2
1/2 - 20 UNF x 1/2” 3
M8 x 1-6 4
M10 x 1.25-6 5
Please select one characteristic from each section. Each characteristic is associated with a code that
you will need to state when ordering.
Hazard rating Code
Non-hazardous & CSA/NRTL/C (for all
connections) Class I, Div 2 groups A, B,
C & D
1
Class I, Div 1, Groups B, C & D  & Class
II, Div 1, groups E, F & G (available with
flying leads only)
2
CENELEC EEx Ia IIC T4 intrinsically
safe (available with block or 2-pin MS
connector)
3
Connection Code
4-20 mA flying leads (hazard rating table
codes 1 & 2)
0
4-20 mA and dynamic signal, flying leads
(hazard rating table codes 1 & 2)
1
4-20 mA 2-pin terminal block (hazard
rating table codes 1 & 3)
2
4-20 mA and dynamic signal 4-pin
terminal block (hazard rating table, codes
1 & 3)
3
4-20 mA 2 pin MIL style connector
(hazard rating table codes 1 & 3)
4
Filter (high pass) Code
2 Hz 0
5 Hz 1
10 Hz 2
20 Hz 3
50 Hz 4
100 Hz 5
200 Hz 6
Filter (low pass) Code
1500 Hz (no filter) 0
500 Hz 1
1000 Hz 2
2000 Hz 3
How to order